28-21-049 Deansville Singles

Class A Saturday, Oct 30 2021 12:30 PM

Pos Name

Class B Saturday, Oct 30 2021 9:00 AM

oakon=

John Meyer
Eugene Pribnow
Kerry Morris

Jim Larson

Cliff Shave

Bob Klingaman

Pos Name

Class C Saturday, Oct 30 2021 3:30 PM

ONoOORWN =

Dustin Duerr
Gary Volz

Al Holloway
Ralph Marthaler
Rick Weller
David Volz
George Dorn
Edwin Pulsfus

Pos Name

©CoNooahr~LON =

Mark LaBarge
Russ Brockway
Mitchell Uttech
Rich Brockway
Zak Rodriguez
Richard Conrad
Patrick LaBarge
Greg Bergles
Sandy Anderson

Entry Avg

60.77
56.31
53.33
58.38
50.83
46.94

Entry Avg

36.78
37.65
38.78
30.00
37.76
35.02
32.92
34.00

Entry Avg

24.71
25.71
19.38
29.17
25.00
21.29
23.16
16.81
24.21

St

Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
WiI
Wi

St

Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

St

Wi
Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WiI
Wi

7
6
6
5
4.5
3.5
2
2
0

o—\l\)w-bcn|

I\)I\JI\)OJ-P(J‘ICNU‘I|

Lost

A, WON-0

Lost

QOO WNDNDN

Lost

PCODRWWNN -
oo

Pts

205
182
132
139
101

54

Pts

187
208
186
188
198
164
156
150

Pts

192
208
145
165
142
140
104

80

88

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Won

Rars

133
116
117
102
88
56

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Won

Rars

110
98
74

105

108
81
75
74

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Won

Rars

69
78
43
68
54
47
50
26
37

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh

280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

sh

240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240

R%

66.50
58.00
58.50
51.00
44.00
28.00

R%

39.29
35.00
26.43
37.50
38.57
28.93
26.79
26.43

R%

28.75
32.50
17.92
28.33
22.50
19.58
20.83
10.83
15.42



